District: All

Round:

1

Church: All

Date
04/18/25

Time

2:00 PM
2:08 PM
2:16 PM
2:24 PM
2:32 PM
2:41 PM
2:49 PM
2:57 PM
3:05 PM
3:13PM
3:21 PM
3:30 PM
3:33 PM
4:00 PM
4:10 PM
4:20 PM
4:30 PM
4:41 PM
4:49 PM
4:57 PM
5:06 PM
5:16 PM
5:26 PM

Room

Academic Recital Hall 100
Academic Recital Hall 100
Academic Recital Hall 100
Academic Recital Hall 100
Academic Recital Hall 100
Academic Recital Hall 100
Academic Recital Hall 100
Academic Recital Hall 100
Academic Recital Hall 100
Academic Recital Hall 100
Academic Recital Hall 100
Academic Recital Hall 100
Academic Recital Hall 100
Academic Recital Hall 100
Academic Recital Hall 100
Academic Recital Hall 100
Academic Recital Hall 100
Academic Recital Hall 100
Academic Recital Hall 100
Academic Recital Hall 100
Academic Recital Hall 100
Academic Recital Hall 100
Academic Recital Hall 100

RegID

617567
617842
613262
613263
617841
613261
617946
613270
617570
617947
618057
617569
617631
611410
617632
617844
617952
617630
617480
617948
617719
611409
617713

Participant

Kingdom Kids

Jinkies!

Magic Sunday School Bus
A New Hope

The Great Fine Arts Bake Off

A Little Slice of Plevin
The Museum

The Bible: What If...?
Chicks in Church

Fear the Fire

The Gideonites

In His Grip

Outsiders Puppetry Group
The Agonizers

The Baldwin Crew

Zoya & Serena

North Central

Outsiders Drama Team
Technical Difficulty

The 3 Musketeers

We're Poppin(s)

The Whoville Harmonies

Rooftop Revival

Category

Children's Lesson Group
Children's Lesson Group
Children's Lesson Group
Children's Lesson Group
Children's Lesson Group

Drama Ensemble, Large

Drama Ensemble, Large

Drama Ensemble, Large

Drama Ensemble, Large

Drama Ensemble, Large

Drama Ensemble, Large
Puppetry Group

Puppetry Group

Musical Theater, Ensemble Small
Musical Theater, Ensemble Small
Musical Theater, Ensemble Small
Musical Theater, Ensemble Small
Drama Ensemble, Small

Drama Ensemble, Small

Drama Ensemble, Small

Musical Theater, Ensemble Large
Musical Theater, Ensemble Large

Musical Theater, Ensemble Large

Church

Evangel A/G - Williamsville, NY

Life Church - East Syracuse, NY
Grace A/G - Syracuse, NY

Grace A/G - Syracuse, NY

Life Church - East Syracuse, NY
Grace A/G - Syracuse, NY

Mission Church - Holmes, NY

Grace A/G - Syracuse, NY

Evangel A/G - Williamsville, NY
Mission Church - Holmes, NY

Trinity A/G - Clay, NY

Evangel A/G - Williamsville, NY
Freedom Chapel A/G - Amityville, NY
Bethlehem A/G - Valley Stream, NY
Freedom Chapel A/G - Amityville, NY
Life Church - East Syracuse, NY
North Central A/G - North Syracuse, NY
Freedom Chapel A/G - Amityville, NY
Calvary A/G - Monroe, NY

Mission Church - Holmes, NY

Grace A/G - Syracuse, NY

Bethlehem A/G - Valley Stream, NY
Grace A/G - Syracuse, NY



