District: All **Round:** 1 **Church:** All

Date	Time	Room	RegID	Participant	Category	Church
04/18/25	2:00 PM	Academic Recital Hall 100	617567	Kingdom Kids	Children's Lesson Group	Evangel A/G - Williamsville, NY
	2:08 PM	Academic Recital Hall 100	617842	Jinkies!	Children's Lesson Group	Life Church - East Syracuse, NY
	2:16 PM	Academic Recital Hall 100	613262	Magic Sunday School Bus	Children's Lesson Group	Grace A/G - Syracuse, NY
	2:24 PM	Academic Recital Hall 100	613263	A New Hope	Children's Lesson Group	Grace A/G - Syracuse, NY
	2:32 PM	Academic Recital Hall 100	617841	The Great Fine Arts Bake Off	Children's Lesson Group	Life Church - East Syracuse, NY
	2:41 PM	Academic Recital Hall 100	613261	A Little Slice of Plevin	Drama Ensemble, Large	Grace A/G - Syracuse, NY
	2:49 PM	Academic Recital Hall 100	617946	The Museum	Drama Ensemble, Large	Mission Church - Holmes, NY
	2:57 PM	Academic Recital Hall 100	613270	The Bible: What If?	Drama Ensemble, Large	Grace A/G - Syracuse, NY
	3:05 PM	Academic Recital Hall 100	617570	Chicks in Church	Drama Ensemble, Large	Evangel A/G - Williamsville, NY
	3:13 PM	Academic Recital Hall 100	617947	Fear the Fire	Drama Ensemble, Large	Mission Church - Holmes, NY
	3:21 PM	Academic Recital Hall 100	618057	The Gideonites	Drama Ensemble, Large	Trinity A/G - Clay, NY
	3:30 PM	Academic Recital Hall 100	617569	In His Grip	Puppetry Group	Evangel A/G - Williamsville, NY
	3:38 PM	Academic Recital Hall 100	617631	Outsiders Puppetry Group	Puppetry Group	Freedom Chapel A/G - Amityville, NY
	4:00 PM	Academic Recital Hall 100	611410	The Agonizers	Musical Theater, Ensemble Small	Bethlehem A/G - Valley Stream, NY
	4:10 PM	Academic Recital Hall 100	617632	The Baldwin Crew	Musical Theater, Ensemble Small	Freedom Chapel A/G - Amityville, NY
	4:20 PM	Academic Recital Hall 100	617844	Zoya & Serena	Musical Theater, Ensemble Small	Life Church - East Syracuse, NY
	4:30 PM	Academic Recital Hall 100	617952	North Central	Musical Theater, Ensemble Small	North Central A/G - North Syracuse, NY
	4:41 PM	Academic Recital Hall 100	617630	Outsiders Drama Team	Drama Ensemble, Small	Freedom Chapel A/G - Amityville, NY
	4:49 PM	Academic Recital Hall 100	617480	Technical Difficulty	Drama Ensemble, Small	Calvary A/G - Monroe, NY
	4:57 PM	Academic Recital Hall 100	617948	The 3 Musketeers	Drama Ensemble, Small	Mission Church - Holmes, NY
	5:06 PM	Academic Recital Hall 100	617719	We're Poppin(s)	Musical Theater, Ensemble Large	Grace A/G - Syracuse, NY
	5:16 PM	Academic Recital Hall 100	611409	The Whoville Harmonies	Musical Theater, Ensemble Large	Bethlehem A/G - Valley Stream, NY
	5:26 PM	Academic Recital Hall 100	617713	Rooftop Revival	Musical Theater, Ensemble Large	Grace A/G - Syracuse, NY